Nadeem Jan

From: PEO ORAKZAI <peoorakzai@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 27 July, 2020 7:32 PM

To: Nadeem Jan

Cc: Shahid Ali; Muhammad; ALI, Fawad; ANWAR, Rizwan

Subject: Re: FW: Surity of my presence on 4th June 2020 to 6th June 2020
Agreed ,

Let We CTC & WHO A.C,PEO,DSO sit together to permanently devise a strategy to solve the issue of
headcount sharing obstacles.

Dr Wahab Ahmad

PEO Orakzai

mail: peoorakzai(@gmail.com
cell: 03328935932

|E|=,:

On Mon, Jul 27, 2020 at 7:06 AM Nadeem Jan <nadeemjan(@ctc.org.pk> wrote:

Dear Dr. Wahab Ahmed Khan Sb,

Please | forward the response of UCPO Hazrat Umer for your valuable comments/ feedback,

Looking forward for your usual support and cooperation in this regard.

Regards,

Nadeem Jan

Project Officer-PTPP CTC

From: Hazrat Umer [mailto:hazratumer100@gmail.com]

Sent: Saturday, 25 July, 2020 05:34 PM

To: Nadeem Jan

Subject: Surity of my presence on 4th June 2020 to 6th June 2020
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Respected sir,

Here it is stated with a great veneration that due to the communication problem i not sent my daily headcounts
on time and i was considered absent for three days of the previous month jun 2020.

Sir I have been living a very tough area in our term G3 but actually, it is beyond G category because most of
the time I was searching for the network even to send a simple message to my concern authority so what I do,
this our luck which can not be accompanied.

So sir , how do I sent daily head count on the time

Main issue; Signals

And | was done my job activities in those days.

On Fri, 24 Jul 2020, 11:38 am Nadeem Jan <nadeemjan(@ctc.org.pk wrote:

Dear Mr. Hazrat Umer,

Please find attached file of Show letter on account of unapproved absenteeism and make sure to submit your
response within 48 hours along with proof against each date/ day absenteeism.

Regards,

Nadeem Jan

Project Officer-PTPP CTC
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